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Link do produktu: https://sosos.pl/chlodzenie-s-multidark-rock-5-bk035-be-quiet-p-33566.html

Chtodzenie S MULTI/DARK Rock
5 BKO35 Be Quiet

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy

Kod EAN

Rozdzielczo$¢ wyswietlacza LCD
llos¢ w opakowaniu
Jednostkowa waga netto
CnCode

Gtebokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Waga opakowania wysytkowego
Unit Box Width

Unit Box Height

DDR3 1600/1333/1066/800
ManufacturerCode
Predkos$¢ wiatraka

Nazwa modelu

Wymiary

Objetnos¢ brutto
Jednostkowa waga brutto
Category Code

Szeroko$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Wysokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Unit Box Length
Kolor

Gniazdo elektryczne

Strona gléwna dostawcy

Latarka

362,16 zt
Dostepny

24 godziny
1420677
4260052190739
29.8 dB

12

1.03 kg
84145925

18.85 cm

49 kg

0.2

0.23

DARK ROCK 5
BKO035

2100 rpm
BKO035

76 x 136 x 161 mm
0.003117 cubm
4.08 kg

cocC

62 cm

32cm

0.15
Czarny

LGA1l150/LGA1151/LGA1155/
LGA1200/LGA1700/SAM4/SA
M5

www.bequiet.com/en/cpucool
er/5110

55 cfm
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Opis produktu

DARK ROCK 5
Dark Rock 5 is the compact embodiment of performance and high compatibility. With effortless installation and a silent fan, it

is designed for passionate gamers of all kinds.

6 advanced high-performance heat pipes

Silent Wings 4 120mm PWM fan for perfect air pressure and virtually inaudible operation

High RAM and VRM cooler compatibility thanks to an asymmetrical design and cut-outs on the heat sink
Achieves only 29.8dB(A) at maximum fan speed

Special black coating with ceramic particles enables perfect heat transfer and elegant look

A second fan can optionally be installed at the exhaust for even higher air pressure
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